HAHNENKRATT

Ergonomical design

The ERGOform Handles are lightweight and
wellbalanced due to the slim shaped end of the
Handle.The wider diameter in the front and
especially the grip recesses provide relaxed grip
and thus relaxed working.

Pleasant haptics

The satin-finished surface and the smoothly
rounded edges provide pleasant haptics and
handling.

Keeping quality
colour stable, resistant against acids as well
as against plaque-indicators

T e

Autoclavable up to 134°C

10_2024




10_2024

ERGOform134°C

ERGOform 134°C, Handles for Mouth Mirrors, Length 135 mm

(oot _ — , white

pastel
yellow

A el g
blue
i : o pastel
e — l— ) mint
w pink
lavender

anthracite

turquoise
green

e i e R ——
i blue
SR ———

berry

*Due to a larger thread-diameter, the CS-thread fits only on mouth mirrors with CS-thread.

CS is mainly used in the USA, Canada, South-Korea and Spain.

E. HAHNENKRATT GMBH | BenzstraBe 19 | DE-75203 Kénigsbach-Stein | Fon +49 7232 3029-0 | info@hahnenkratt.com

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

SS-thread
REF

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

134°C
i

CS-thread
REF

560

561

562

563

564

565

566

567

568

569

www.hahnenkratt.com

7.03



