ERGOform134°C

Ergonomical design

The ERGOform Handles are lightweight and wellbalanced due to the slim shaped end of the Handle. The wider diameter in the front and especially the grip recesses provide relaxed grip and thus relaxed working.

Pleasant haptics

The satin-finished surface and the smoothly rounded edges provide pleasant haptics and handling.

Keeping quality

colour stable, resistant against acids as well as against plaque-indicators

Autoclavable up to 134°C



134 ℃ ∭

ERGOform 134°C, Handles for Mouth Mirrors, Length 135 mm			SS-thread REF	CS-thread * REF
	white	each	540	560
	pastel yellow	each	541	561
	pastel blue	each	542	562
	pastel mint	each	543	563
	pink	each	544	564
	pastel lavender	each	545	565
	anthracite	each	546	566
	ocean blue	each	547	567
	turquoise green	each	548	568
	berry	each	549	569

^{*}Due to a larger thread-diameter, the CS-thread fits only on mouth mirrors with CS-thread. CS is mainly used in the USA, Canada, South-Korea and Spain.

